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Description  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Applications: Features: 
CATV and Multimedia Good Exchangeablility 

Telecommunication Networks Good Durability 

Data Processing Networks Eeasy access for splicing  

Gigabit Ethernet  

Interconnection for O/E Modules  

Industrial, Military and Medical  

 
 
 

Specification: 
ORCA's fiber optics drawers feature 6, 12, 24-port capacity. It is 19'' (1 unit) high and is rack mounted.  

Includees blank covers, cable management, cable grip, screws for adapters user's manual and 19'' side brackets.  
 

 

 

General feature: 

Physical 

Realized in 10/10 steel painted 

Surface finish Black RAL 9005 

Height 1U, front uprights fixing 

Type of mounting 19” 

Holds up to 24 adapter 

Duplex or simplex footprint version, ST, SC and LC 

Cable management 

24 Blank cover (SC, LC or ST) 

48 adapter screw (only for SC and LC version) 

Rear Cable Gland and 3 blank cover included 

Available with multimode and single mode adapters 

 
 
 
 
 
 

FIBER OPTIC ACCESSORIES 

FIBERS OPTIC DRAWER 

LOADED/UNLOADED 

ORCA® 's 1U high Rack Mount Fiber optic Patch Panel allows for easy and quick arrangement of the fiber optic 

cables, also provide fiber organization and protection. It can contain up to 24 adapters and can be ordered 

loaded or unloaded. 

All components and the final product are designed and tested to conform the requirements of cable 

management in the fiber optic system. 
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Ordering Information code: 
ST version unloaded 

OC-FPP-170510-00N ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer unloaded ST 24p 1U  with accessories 

ST version loaded 

OC-FPP-170510-06 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer ST 24p 1U with 6 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170510-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer ST 24p 1U with 12 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170510-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer ST 24p 1U with 24 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170530-06 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer ST 24p 1U with 6 adapters SingleMode OS2 

OC-FPP-170530-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer ST 24p 1U with 12 adapters SingleMode OS2 

OC-FPP-170530-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer ST 24p 1U with 24 adapters SingleMode OS2 

SC duplex version unloaded 

OC-FPP--00N ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer unloaded 24p SC DPX 1U with accessories 

SC duplex version loaded 

OC-FPP-170110-06 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 6 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170110-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 12 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170110-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 24 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170150-06 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 6 adapters MultiMode OM3/4 

OC-FPP-170150-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 12 adapters MultiMode OM3/4 

OC-FPP-170150-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 24 adapters MultiMode OM3/4 

OC-FPP-170130-06 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 6 adapters SingleMode OS2 

OC-FPP-170130-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 12 adapters SingleMode OS2 

OC-FPP-170130-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer SC 24p DPX 1U with 24 adapters SingleMode OS2 

LC/SC simplex version unloaded 

OC-FPP-170310-00N ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer unloaded 24p LC DPX 1U with accessories 

LC/SC simplex version loaded 

OC-FPP-170310-06 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 6 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170310-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 12 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170310-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 24 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170151-06 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 6 adapters MultiMode OM3/4 

OC-FPP-170151-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 12 adapters MultiMode OM3/4 

OC-FPP-170151-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 24 adapters MultiMode OM3/4 

OC-FPP-170330-06 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 6 adapters SingleMode OS2 

OC-FPP-170330-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 12 adapters SingleMode OS2 

OC-FPP-170330-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p DPX 1U with 24 adapters SingleMode OS2 

LC quad version loaded 

OC-FPP-170311-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p QPX 1U with 12 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170311-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p QPX 1U with 24 adapters MultiMode OM1/2 

OC-FPP-170331-12 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p QPX 1U with 12 adapters SingleMode OS2 

OC-FPP-170331-24 ORCA - Fiber Optic Drawer LC 24p QPX 1U with 24 adapters SingleMode OS2 

 
 


